
Kanchrapara College 

Notice 

 

          28.05.2021 

 

 

It is hereby notified for everyone concerned that the till 28.5.2021 you are not 

register student in Kanchrapara College session 2020-2021 as per University 

record. If you have been taken admission in Kanchrapara College then confirm 

your admission through college helpline no.  Other-wise in this Circumstances 

College will also going to start phone call to every non registered candidate 

from tomorrow. Please confirm your admission status through this call. 

 

College Help Line No  

7365098571,7365098572,7365098573,7365098574,7365098575  

 Call time : 10.A.M to 2P.M 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal  

Kanchrapra College  

 



FORM 

NO
APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX

SC ST 

OBC
DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

19073 2164391 AMIYO MANDI M ST 25/03/2002 9007583424 AMIYOMANDI@GMAIL.COM EVENING PLSPCC ENGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19010 2164117 AMRITA BISWAS F GN 3/12/2002 6289894687 AMRITA03BISWAS@GMAIL.COM EVENING BNGPCC PLSPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19196 2164729 AVOY DEY M GN 27/03/2002 8777561073 DEYAVOY887@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19412 21260652 AYAN BOSE M GN 18/08/2002 9748247182 ARUPB0062@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

17582 2155482 BIKRAM SAHA M GN 9/9/2000 9123023997 BIKRAMSAHA574@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19123 2164535 CHANDRIKA DEY F GN 3/5/2002 6297546693 DEYCHANDRIKA2002@GMAIL.COM EVENING PLSPCC ENGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19296 2164990 DEBASISH CHAKRABORTY M GN 11/10/2001 7044111560 DEBASISH112211@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC ENGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19177 2164694 IVAN DAS M SC 7/11/2002 9163924917 IVANDAS128@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC ENGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

17306 2154425 MAXWELL BISWAS M GN 15/10/2000 9073272676 MAXWELL.MAX0988@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMHCC COMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19109 2164495 MAXWELL BISWAS M GN 15/10/2000 9073272676 MAXWELL.MAX2615@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19095 2164448 MONALISHA MONDAL F GN 26/07/2002 6289119668 monalisha.6290@gmail.com EVENING SANPCC HISPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18950 2163820 PARTHA PRAMANICK M SC 29/04/2002 8420533178 KAUSHIKPRAMANICK95@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19070 2164377 PAYEL ROY F SC 25/08/2002 9832515973 PROY94866@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC ENGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

17193 2153944 RAJDIP MUKHERJEE M GN 5/1/2001 6289655889 RAJDIPMUKHERJEE2001@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC ENGMAE

19022 2164172 RIYANKA ROY F SC 30/12/2002 9088678200 RR123@GMAIL.COM EVENING BNGPCC PLSPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19116 2164511 SANGEETA BAKCHI F GN 22/06/2002 9832773256 SANGEETABAKCHI@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19317 2165047 SANTOSH DAS M GN 28/05/2001 9051842270 SANTOSHDAS7921@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19178 2164696 SIMANTA DAS M GN 1/8/2001 7003341172 SIMANTADAS7389@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19046 2164248 SUBRATA DAS M SC 8/2/2002 8420837503 DASSUBRATA70SD@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18345 2159133 SUBRATA DAS M SC 8/2/2002 8420837503 DASSUBRATA70SD@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMHCC COMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19348 21260366 SUMIT MONDAL M SC 1/10/2002 6289987188 SUMITMONDAL2200@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMHCC COMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19244 2164859 SUMIT MONDAL M SC 24/07/2003 8420737772 SUMITMONDAL3246@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19141 2164584 SUPARNA PAUL F GN 8/10/2002 9382031785 RUMIPAUL810@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18880 2162993 SURAJIT BISWAS M SC 15/01/2003 9330243892 SURAJITBISWAS8240@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMHCC COMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18907 2163289 SURAJIT BISWAS M SC 15/01/2003 9330243892 SURAJITBISWAS8240@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18585 2160635 SWATTICK HALDER M SC 27/08/2000 6297578836 RHALDER264@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMHCC COMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

Subject: B.A. Evening



FORM 

NO
APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX

SC ST 

OBC
DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18653 2161223 JAYITA DAS F GN 13/03/2001 9062596235 DASJAYITA811@GMAIL.COM DAY BNGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18691 2161541 PARAMITA DEY F GN 26/09/2002 7450015634 PDEY80297@GMAIL.COM DAY BNGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17854 2156702 RUDRA SARKAR M SC 5/8/2002 6297615348 RUDRA@GMAIL.COM DAY BNGHCC ENGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18424 2159567 SAYANI HALDER F SC 10/11/2001 7595040197 SAYANIHALDER64@GMAIL.COM DAY BNGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17338 2154568 SAYANITA DAS F GN 5/8/2001 9830350458 SAYANITADAS18@GMAIL.COM DAY BNGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18807 2162468 SUKANYA PAL F GN 14/05/2003 6296788917 SUKANYAPAL009@GMAIL.COM DAY BNGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18804 2162428 TANUSHRI DAS F GN 30/11/2001 7980525154 PRITAMLOVE1999@GMAIL.COM DAY BNGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

Subject: BENGALI (Hons)



FORM 

NO
APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX

SC ST 

OBC
DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL_ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

19010 2164117 AMRITA BISWAS F GN 3/12/2002 6289894687 AMRITA03BISWAS@GMAIL.COM EVENING BNGPCC PLSPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19022 2164172 RIYANKA ROY F SC 30/12/2002 9088678200 RR123@GMAIL.COM EVENING BNGPCC PLSPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

Subject: Bengali (Program)



FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18645 2161166 SWATI BISWAS F GN 22/12/2001 9330436293 SWATIN7P9393@GMAIL.COM DAY BOTHCC CEMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18382 2159342 ARIJIT MONDAL M GN 27/11/2002 9832888749 SUNNYEXPRESS321@GMAIL.COM DAY CEMHCC PHSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18701 2161605 SAYANTAN GHOSAL M GN 18/10/2002 9874665361 SAYANTANGBOY@GMAIL.COM DAY CEMHCC PHSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19381 21260535 SOUMYA CHATTERJEE M GN 13/01/2003 7384045873 CHATTERJEESOMYA34@GMAIL.COM DAY CEMHCC MTMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18677 2161400 ANWESA MISHRA F GN 18/01/2002 9804516973 ANWESAMISHRA2002@GMAIL.COM DAY CEMPCC ZOOPCC BOTPCC BNGMAE

19367 21260489 MANOJIT PAUL M OBC-B 18/02/2003 7908670695 PALBISWAS8569@GMAIL.COM DAY CEMPCC BOTPCC ZOOPCC BNGMAE

19408 21260642 RAHUL GHOSH M OBC-B 6/5/2002 6290699267 RG655939@GMAIL.COM DAY CEMPCC BOTPCC ZOOPCC BNGMAE

18718 2161748 RAJARSHI DAS M GN 24/07/2002 7583980418 RAJARSHI24DAS@GMAIL.COM DAY CEMPCC ZOOPCC BOTPCC BNGMAE

18453 2159769 SASWATI DAS F SC 30/10/2002 6290923568 TITLIKPA@GMAIL.COM DAY CEMPCC ZOOPCC BOTPCC BNGMAE

18324 2158997 SNEHA DAS F GN 13/03/2003 6289403535 SNEHA1332003@GMAIL.COM DAY CEMPCC ZOOPCC BOTPCC BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18485 2159976 RIKTAJUL MONDAL M GN 18/05/2001 8389030134 RIKTA6082517@GMAIL.COM DAY CMSHCC MTMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

17306 2154425 MAXWELL BISWAS M GN 15/10/2000 9073272676 MAXWELL.MAX0988@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMHCC COMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18345 2159133 SUBRATA DAS M SC 8/2/2002 8420837503 DASSUBRATA70SD@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMHCC COMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19348 21260366 SUMIT MONDAL M SC 1/10/2002 6289987188 SUMITMONDAL2200@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMHCC COMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18880 2162993 SURAJIT BISWAS M SC 15/01/2003 9330243892 SURAJITBISWAS8240@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMHCC COMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18585 2160635 SWATTICK HALDER M SC 27/08/2000 6297578836 RHALDER264@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMHCC COMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

Subject: Computer Science (Hons)

Subject: Commerce (Hons)

Subject: Botany (Hons)

Subject: Chemistry (Hons)

Subject: Chemistry (Program)



FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

17800 2156442 BIKRAM SAHA M GN 9/9/2000 9875613860 BIKRAMSAHA574@GMAIL.COM DAY COMPCC ENGLCC ENVSAE BNGMAE

17582 2155482 BIKRAM SAHA M GN 9/9/2000 9123023997 BIKRAMSAHA574@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19109 2164495 MAXWELL BISWAS M GN 15/10/2000 9073272676 MAXWELL.MAX2615@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

17193 2153944 RAJDIP MUKHERJEE M GN 5/1/2001 6289655889 RAJDIPMUKHERJEE2001@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC ENGMAE

19178 2164696 SIMANTA DAS M GN 1/8/2001 7003341172 SIMANTADAS7389@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19046 2164248 SUBRATA DAS M SC 8/2/2002 8420837503 DASSUBRATA70SD@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18907 2163289 SURAJIT BISWAS M SC 15/01/2003 9330243892 SURAJITBISWAS8240@GMAIL.COM EVENING COMPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

19077 2164407 ANANYA DEY F GN 22/10/2001 7980615018 ANANYAKPA@GMAIL.COM DAY ECOHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19059 2164340 AVIRUP DAS M SC 17/05/2001 9007285926 DASAVI.12372001@GMAIL.COM DAY ECOHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19124 2164537 AYAN SHARMA M SC 27/04/2002 9830604957 AYANSHARMA112@GMAIL.COM DAY ECOHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19175 2164691 HIMADRI BARAI M SC 4/10/2001 6290911611 REBELHIMADRI2001@GMAIL.COM DAY ECOHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18830 2162615 MEGHBALIKA GHOSH F GN 10/1/2002 7439127126 MEGH10012002@GMAIL.COM DAY ECOHCC MTMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19187 2164719 NASREEN BANO F GN 17/12/2002 9331063953 17NASREENBANO12@GMAIL.COM DAY ECOHCC HINHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19150 2164630 SOUMYA CHATTERJEE M GN 13/01/2003 7384045873 CHATTERJEESOUMYA34@GMAIL.COM DAY ECOHCC MTMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18896 2163164 SUJATA SARKAR F GN 1/10/2001 9382428253 SUJATASARKAR842@GMAIL.COM DAY ECOHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

19374 21260511 AKASH NAG M GN 9/8/2001 7001145373 nagakash748@gmail.com DAY ENGHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17474 2155029 ANANYA DEY F GN 22/10/2001 7980615018 ANANYAKPA@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19426 21260691 ATRAYEE GHOSH CHOWDHURY F GN 6/10/2001 6290299763 ATRAYEECHOWDHURY@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18649 2161183 AVIRUP DAS M SC 17/05/2001 9007285926 DASAVI.1237@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19364 21260475 AYAN BOSE M GN 18/08/2002 9748247182 ayanbose913@gmail.com DAY ENGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17208 2153994 AYAN SHARMA M SC 27/04/2002 9830604957 AYANSHARMA112@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18628 2160996 DEBADRITA RAHA F GN 13/09/2001 7908188565 DEBLINARAHA46@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17186 2153926 DEBARATI BANERJEE F GN 24/05/2002 7980240146 DEBARATIBANERJEE2002@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18545 2160394 ISHITA NATH F OBC-B 28/05/2002 6289728462 ISHITANATH.1998@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18030 2157556 LABONI THAKUR F SC 21/12/2002 8617885989 LABONITHAKUR83@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17499 2155114 MRINMOYEE MONDAL F SC 7/10/2002 9051574501 MRINMOYEEMONDAL941@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18056 2157667 RAIMA BISWAS F GN 13/11/2001 9832783897 RAIMABISWAS13@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18902 2163203 RIDDHITA BANERJEE F GN 21/08/2001 9083946188 RIDDHITABANERJEE3470@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18724 2161801 RITWIKA SARKAR F SC 27/08/2002 7679015345 sarkarritwika369@gmail.com DAY ENGHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19353 21260384 RUDRA SARKAR M SC 5/8/2002 6297615348 rudrasarkarwb02@gmail.com DAY ENGHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17337 2154566 SATHI SAHA F GN 6/9/2002 9333108486 SATHISAHA666@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17310 2154452 SAYANTIKA MUKHERJEE F GN 30/06/2002 8017614034 RANADIPMUKHERJEE02@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19355 21260412 SNIGDHA BISWAS F SC 24/10/2001 7980306711 snigdhabiswas973@gmail.com DAY ENGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18500 2160023 SOHAM RAHA M OBC-B 14/09/2001 9564134866 HCHRAHA@REDIFFMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18629 2161015 SULAGNA DATTA F GN 14/04/2003 9883386148 SULAGNADATTA03@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18525 2160213 SUPRIT DAS M SC 24/05/2002 9735005183 SUPRITDAS147@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19389 21260560 SUPROV BISWAS M GN 22/11/2001 8647099103 SUPROVBISWASKALYANI@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18084 2157817 TANAYA BHAKAT F SC 29/03/2002 7605888559 TANYABHAKAT@GMAIL.COM DAY ENGHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

Subject: Economics (Hons)

Subject: English (Hons)

Subject: Commerce (Program)



FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

19083 2164420 DEBARATI BANERJEE F GN 24/05/2002 7980240146 DEBARATIBANERJEE2002@GMAIL.COM DAY ENVHCC BOTHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19162 2164652 DEBARGHYA SARKAR M GN 13/04/2002 9433339287 DEBARGHYASARKAR456@GMAIL.COM DAY ENVHCC CEMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18455 2159785 DIBYENDU DE M GN 30/08/2002 6296563863 dibyendude4279@gmail.com DAY ENVHCC BOTHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19008 2164115 DWITIYA GHOSH F OBC-B 7/8/2002 6296010320 CDGHOSH34@GMAIL.COM DAY ENVHCC BOTHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19015 2164149 SARMISTHA HALDER F SC 16/10/2000 7362958553 SARMISHA20HALDER@GMAIL.COM DAY ENVHCC BOTHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

17163 2153833 ANWESA MISHRA F GN 18/01/2002 9804516973 ANWESAMISHRA2002@GMAIL.COM DAY FNTHCC CEMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19421 21260664 SNEHA DAS F GN 13/03/2003 6289403535 SNEHA1332003@GMAIL.COM DAY FNTHCC CEMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18452 2159765 JHUMPA DEY F GN 26/11/2002 9883181446 JHUMPA.SMART20@GMAIL.COM DAY GEOHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18153 2158079 NASREEN BANO F GN 17/12/2002 9331063953 MAHMUDALAM1981@GMAIL.COM DAY HINHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18511 2160118 AMIYO MANDI M ST 25/03/2002 9007583424 AMIYOMANDI@GMAIL.COM DAY HISHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19343 21260354 ANKITA DAS F GN 27/09/2002 7439621250 ANKIDAS.1250@GMAIL.COM DAY HISHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18687 2161512 BISWAJIT MANDI M ST 13/05/2001 6296708816 BISWAJITMANDI822@GMAIL.COM DAY HISHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19360 21260451 IVAN DAS M SC 7/11/2002 9163924917 IVANDAS128@GMAIL.COM DAY HISHCC ENGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17263 2154253 SOUMYAJIT SAHA M GN 23/04/2003 6294306025 SOUMYAJITS224@GMAIL.COM DAY HISHCC PHIHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17613 2155625 SUMANA KHATUN F OBC-A 8/12/2002 9832076104 SUMANAKHATUN502@GMAIL.COM DAY HISHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18208 2158369 TUKAI MALAKAR M GN 23/01/2003 6291341737 TUKAIMALAKAR1@GMAIL.COM DAY HISHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

Subject: History (Hons)

Subject: Food & Nutrition (Hons)

Subject: Geography (Hons)

Subject: Hindi (Hons)

Subject: Environmental Science (Hons)



FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

19196 2164729 AVOY DEY M GN 27/03/2002 8777561073 DEYAVOY887@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19412 21260652 AYAN BOSE M GN 18/08/2002 9748247182 ARUPB0062@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19296 2164990 DEBASISH CHAKRABORTY M GN 11/10/2001 7044111560 DEBASISH112211@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC ENGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19177 2164694 IVAN DAS M SC 7/11/2002 9163924917 IVANDAS128@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC ENGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18950 2163820 PARTHA PRAMANICK M SC 29/04/2002 8420533178 KAUSHIKPRAMANICK95@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19070 2164377 PAYEL ROY F SC 25/08/2002 9832515973 PROY94866@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC ENGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18740 2161932 PUJA RANI DAS F OBC-B 18/11/2002 6296715587 DAS.PRIYA8293@GMAIL.COM DAY HISPCC SANPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18356 2159213 RIYA MALLICK F SC 13/12/2000 6291606752 RAJUMALLICK4552@GMAIL.COM DAY HISPCC SANPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19116 2164511 SANGEETA BAKCHI F GN 22/06/2002 9832773256 SANGEETABAKCHI@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19317 2165047 SANTOSH DAS M GN 28/05/2001 9051842270 SANTOSHDAS7921@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18619 2160904 SAYANI HALDER F SC 10/11/2001 7595040197 SAYANIHALDER64@GMAIL.COM DAY HISPCC SANPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18104 2157892 SAYANITA DAS F GN 5/8/2001 9830350458 SAYANITADAS18@GMAIL.COM DAY HISPCC SANPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19244 2164859 SUMIT MONDAL M SC 24/07/2003 8420737772 SUMITMONDAL3246@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19141 2164584 SUPARNA PAUL F GN 8/10/2002 9382031785 RUMIPAUL810@GMAIL.COM EVENING HISPCC BNGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

19409 21260647 SAYANKA DAS M GN 23/12/2001 9874328048 saynjradas143@gmail.com DAY MBTHCC ZOOHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18298 2158837 SARMISTHA HALDER F SC 16/10/2000 7362958553 SARMISTHA20HALDER@GMAIL.COM DAY MCBHCC BOTHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19446 2154128 SAYANKA DAS M GN 23/12/2001 9874328048 SAYANKADAS143@GMAIL.COM DAY MCBHCC CEMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

19359 21260446 ABHISHEK MAJUMDER M GN 15/02/2001 7003674291 ABHISHEKMAJUMDAR8845@GMAIL.COM DAY MTMHCC PHSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18814 2162500 MANAB MONDAL M SC 9/4/2002 8240428302 MANABMONDALKPA2002@GMAIL.COM DAY MTMHCC CEMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18868 2162901 RAKHI SINGADAR F GN 15/01/2002 7029398713 ROYB03998@GMAIL.COM DAY MTMPCC CEMPCC PHSPCC BNGMAE

18714 2161722 SINJAN TALUKDAR M GN 15/10/2000 9564866450 SINJANTALUKDAR@GMAIL.COM DAY MTMPCC CEMPCC PHSPCC BNGMAE

17561 2155395 SOUGATA GHOSH M OBC-B 1/1/2002 7063629268 SOUGATAVIPERFK@GMAIL.COM DAY MTMPCC CEMPCC PHSPCC BNGMAE

Subject: Microbiology (Hons)

Subject: Mathematics (Hons)

Subject: Mathematics (Program)

Subject: History (Program)

Subject: Molecular Biology & Biotechnology (Hons)



FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

19003 2164105 AMRITA BISWAS F GN 3/12/2002 6289894687 bamrita816@gmail.com DAY PHIHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19067 2164373 GOURAB BISWAS M SC 11/12/2001 8918480886 GOURABBISWAS172@GMAIL.COM DAY PHIHCC BNGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19057 2164334 SURAJIT BISWAS M OBC-B 5/3/2002 8584061332 SSURAJITBBISWAS2002@GMAIL.COM DAY PHIHCC PLSHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18041 2157600 SAMPRITI BOSE F GN 26/12/2001 9903334425 SAMPRITIBOSE13@GMAIL.COM DAY PHSHCC MTMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18650 2161191 DIPARNITA MONDAL F SC 29/09/2001 7980903141 DIPARNITAMONDAL2001@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18809 2162474 JUEL BISWAS M OBC-A 13/11/2000 8167802900 JUELBISWAS149@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18581 2160620 SAMPA SAHA F GN 1/11/2002 7439075601 SAMPASAHA389@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSHCC ENGHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18690 2161537 SAPTAMI DAS F GN 19/05/2002 9836588304 TITHIDAS171@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSHCC SANHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19424 21260676 SUDIPTA GHOSH F GN 22/05/2002 6291560769 SUDIPTAGHOSH22052002@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSHCC HISHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

19073 2164391 AMIYO MANDI M ST 25/03/2002 9007583424 AMIYOMANDI@GMAIL.COM EVENING PLSPCC ENGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

17095 2153535 ANKITA GHOSH F OBC-B 16/10/2002 8436904466 GHOSHGOUTAM076@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

17518 2155169 ATRAYEE GHOSH CHOWDHURY F GN 6/10/2001 6290299763 ATRAYEECHOWDHURY@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19414 21260656 AVOY DEY M GN 27/03/2002 8777561073 DEYAVOY564@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

17509 2155138 BISWAJIT MANDI M ST 13/05/2001 6296708816 BISWAJITMANDI822@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19123 2164535 CHANDRIKA DEY F GN 3/5/2002 6297546693 DEYCHANDRIKA2002@GMAIL.COM EVENING PLSPCC ENGPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19379 21260526 DEBKUMAR MALAKAR M OBC-B 24/07/2002 9330826324 debukumar.ssp554@gmail.com DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC ENGMAE

18676 2161390 JAYITA DAS F GN 13/03/2001 9062596235 DASJAYITA811@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18388 2159377 NIPUL BISWAS M SC 8/1/2002 6289947288 NIPULBISWA9999@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

17250 2154192 SANTOSH DAS M GN 28/05/2001 9051842270 SANTOSHDAS7921@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18746 2161992 SAYAN GHOSH M GN 9/3/2003 9875681720 SG0240547@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18679 2161426 SUTAPA BISWAS F SC 9/1/2003 6294907177 BISWASSUTAPA019@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

17146 2153734 TITHISMITA PAUL F OBC-B 1/1/2003 9875555485 TITHISMITAPAUL3344@GMAIL.COM DAY PLSPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

Subject: Political Science (Program)

Subject: Philosophy (Hons)

Subject: Physics (Hons)

Subject: Political Science (Hons)



FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

18341 2159115 ANKITA DAS F GN 27/09/2002 8240656416 ANKITADASKALYANI@107GMAIL.COM DAY SANPCC HISPCC ENGLCC ENGMAE

18390 2159395 DISHA DEY F GN 12/9/2002 7001899303 DEYDISHA506@GMAIL.COM DAY SANPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19095 2164448 MONALISHA MONDAL F GN 26/07/2002 6289119668 monalisha.6290@gmail.com EVENING SANPCC HISPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

17717 2156089 MONALISHA MONDAL F GN 26/07/2002 9903333275 SUJAYMONDAL3113@GMAIL.COM DAY SANPCC HISPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18562 2160499 PRAPTI DUTTA F GN 29/09/2002 6295824628 DUTTAPRAPTI8@GMAIL.COM DAY SANPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18346 2159137 RIMPA MONDAL F SC 3/9/2000 7679111548 RIMPAMONDAL9593@GMAIL.COM DAY SANPCC HISPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19365 21260477 RIYA DAS F SC 24/04/2002 6290368154 RIYARIMI2844@GMAIL.COM DAY SANPCC HISPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18315 2158964 RIYA SARKAR F SC 14/04/2003 9134953801 DRMONDAL0@GMAIL.COM DAY SANPCC HISPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

19438 2157055 SUDIPTA GHOSH F GN 22/05/2002 6291560769 SUDIPTAGHOSH22052002@GMAIL.COM DAY SANPCC PHIPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

18556 2160464 SUMIT MONDAL M SC 24/07/2003 8420737772 SUMITMONDAL3246@GMAIL.COM DAY SANPCC HISPCC ENGLCC BNGMAE

FORM NO APP ID STUDENT NAME SEX SC ST OBC DOB MOBILE NO EMAIL ID SHIFT SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 SUBJECT 3 AECC

17646 2155780 MANAB MONDAL M SC 9/4/2002 8240428302 MANABMONDALKPA2002@GMAIL.COM DAY ZOOHCC CEMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18634 2161079 PARAMITA KAR F GN 18/12/2001 8777756739 PARAMITAKAR46@GMAIL.COM DAY ZOOHCC CEMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

17165 2153835 SASWATI DAS F SC 30/10/2002 7439997291 skilltitli011@gmail.com DAY ZOOHCC BOTHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

19395 21260577 SUBARNA SAHA F GN 5/6/2002 9123702530 SUBARNASAHA2020@GMAIL.COM DAY ZOOHCC CEMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

18595 2160720 SWATI BISWAS F GN 22/12/2001 9330436293 SWATIN7P9393@GMAIL.COM DAY ZOOHCC CEMHGE ENVSAE BNGMAE

Subject: Sanskrit (Program)

Subject: Zoology (Hons)


